Form **PTO-1595** (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/200.

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office EET

10274502					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Satofumi KINEI 5.7.84	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA				
·	Internal Address:				
	Street Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku,				
3. Nature of Conveyance:					
Assignment Merger					
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Osaka				
Other	Country: <u>JP</u> Zip: <u>545-0013</u>				
Execution Date: April 26, 2004	Additional name(s) & Yes X No address(es) attached:				
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	18(11/08				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exc	ecution date of the new application is:June 11, 2003				
A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s):				
Additional numbers attache	ed? Yes x No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: Thomas E. Ciotti MORRISON & FOERSTER LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00				
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 275412002200	Enclosed				
Street Address:	x Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
755 Page Mill Road	Authorized to be charged to credit card (Form 2038 enclosed)				
	8. Deposit account number:				
City: State: Zip: Palo Alto CA 94304	03-1952				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infoing is a true copy of the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy				
Thomas E. Ciotti - 21,013 Shomas F. Cistti May 7, 2004					
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attach	ments, and documents:3				
E 00000173 031952 10841008					

05/23/2004 MGETACH

01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

PA-884177

1/2

ASSIGNMENT

	WHEREAS,	the Assig	gnor, compr	ising the	following	named	
inv	entor(s)	,					
1.	Satofumi K	INEI					
2.			**				
3.							
4.	-						
5. has	invented a	and owns a	a certain i	nvention e	entitled		
for	which app	lication f	or Letters	Patent of	the Unite	d States	
	🛚 was ex	ecuted on	even date	herewith	, and		
	□ was fi	led on		as	U.S.Appl:	ication	Serial
	No		, and				
		the Assic					
	of 22-22	; Nagaike	-cho; Abenc	-ku; Osaka	a, Japan		
							

is desirous of acquiring the entire interest in, to and under said invention and the United States Letters Patent to be obtained therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that in consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum corresponding to One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the full and exclusive right, title and interest to said invention and all Letters Patent of the United States to be obtained therefor on said application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute or reissue thereof for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.

99971\8\176570.1

PATENT REEL: 015319 FRAME: 0681 ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment sale agreement charge or other encumbrance has been or will be entered into which would conflict with this assignment and sale;

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said application, said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference or litigation related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representative any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes hereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have hereunto set their
hands and seal
this <u>26 th</u> day of <u>April</u> , 20 <u>04</u> .
1. (Satofumi KINEI) Satofumi Hinei
2
3
4

99971\8\176570.1

RECORDED: 05/07/2004

PATENT REEL: 015319 FRAME: 0682